Woodstock Town Council 2016/17

Payments over £500 made between 01/02/2017 and 28/02/2017

Payee Name

BT

Thames Water

OCC re Pension contributions
Salaries

Kemp & Kemp

Wicksteed Leisure

Freeths LLP

Chubb

Oxford Times

WODC

Amount Paid
£623.25
£516.75
£815.96
£3359.12
£2064.00
£2604.00
£900.00
£1340.53
£1328.17

£1698.84

Transaction Details
Quarterly phone bill
Quarterly water bill
Pensions

Staff costs
Professional Fees
Playground Equipment
Professional Fees

Fire alarm panel
Advertisement

Playground Inspections



