## **Woodstock Town Council 2016/17**

## Payments over £500 made between 01/02/2017 and 28/02/2017

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
ВТ	£623.25	Quarterly phone bill
Thames Water	£516.75	Quarterly water bill
OCC re Pension contributions	£815.96	Pensions
Salaries	£3359.12	Staff costs
Kemp & Kemp	£2064.00	Professional Fees
Wicksteed Leisure	£2604.00	Playground Equipment
Freeths LLP	£900.00	Professional Fees
Chubb	£1340.53	Fire alarm panel
Oxford Times	£1328.17	Advertisement
WODC	£1698.84	Playground Inspections